
 

   

 

  Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5272523
Dated: 22-08-2024

  

Bid Corrigendum

GEM/2024/B/5272523-C1

 

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

30-08-2024 11:00:00 Pre-bid meeting will be conducted through hybrid mode on
30-08-2024, 11:00 AM.
Meeting link , https://echo.zoom.us/j/88032798257

The bidders who are interested to participate in the pre-bid meeting
are requested to send an e-mail request for the same with their
details at cpcicmr@gmail.com along with their queries, if any, on or
before 29-08-2024, 11:00AM

*This document shall overwrite all previous versions of Pre Bid parameters.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240822
http://www.tcpdf.org

